
CHURCH OF ST. GREGORY BARBARIGO 
LAY MINISTRY SCHEDULE 

MAY/JUNE 2017 

 

 Altar Server Reader EMHC 

Saturday, May 6, 5:30 PM 
Fourth Sunday of Easter 

Jack Kearney 
Michael Salvatore 
Thomas Sullivan 

Joe Agosto Carolyn Caramanica 
Blanca Mejia 
Dan Sullivan 

Sunday, May 7, 7:30 AM 
Fourth Sunday of Easter 

 Janet Burn Thomas Burn 
Danielle Connolly 
Ellen Coyne 
Geralynn Lyons 

Sunday, May 7, 9:00 AM 
Fourth Sunday of Easter 

Molly Craffey 
Caitlin Rose Craffey 
Sophia Ann Lubeck 

Cecelia Lubeck Peter Hatala 
Myles Lavelle 
Steve Valvo 

Sunday, May 7, 10:30 AM 
Fourth Sunday of Easter 

Daniel Coogan 
Alyssa Pastina 
Heather Suchanyc 

Howard Phillips Michael Gonoud 
Paul Gonoud 
Bernardine Mahler 

Sunday, May 7, 12:00 PM 
Fourth Sunday of Easter 

Michael Moriarity 
Kathryn Ruzzi 
Nicholas Schaap 

Ginny Gulezian Gerry Moriarity 
Marie Moriarity 
Antonietta Natale 
Donna Ruzzi 

 
 
 

 Altar Server Reader EMHC 

Saturday, May 13, 5:30 PM 
Fifth Sunday of Easter 

Kiera O'Shea 
Ryan O'Shea 
Connor Saingas 

Michele Agosto Joe Agosto 
Andrea Caldwell 
Jennie Morf 
Jim Tierney 

Sunday, May 14, 7:30 AM 
Fifth Sunday of Easter 

 Gladys Perez Peter Caramanica 
Vincent Gamboli 
Ed Herska 
Lillian Wolk 

Sunday, May 14, 9:00 AM 
Fifth Sunday of Easter 

Logan Scholl 
Joao Silva 
Kristen Travaglini 

Jack DelNegro Kevin Hartigan 
Lou Maio 
Elisa Maio 
Joan Suozzo 

Sunday, May 14, 10:30 AM 
Fifth Sunday of Easter 

Daniel Coogan 
Thomas Moetzinger 
Alyssa Pastina 

Evie Pacheco York Robert Amicucci 
George Campbell 
Anne Maguire 
Kevin Maguire 

Sunday, May 14, 12:00 PM 
Fifth Sunday of Easter 

Michael Moriarity 
Nicholas Schaap 
Raymond Schaap 

George Grasso AnnaLisa Doyle 
Frannie Grasso 
Elsie Plesko 
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 Altar Server Reader EMHC 

Saturday, May 20, 5:30 PM 
Sixth Sunday of Easter 

Jack Kearney 
Ashley Sena 
Nicholas Sena 

Rosemarie Kearney Antonietta Natale 
JoAnne Natale 
Mary Roy 

Sunday, May 21, 7:30 AM 
Sixth Sunday of Easter 

 Thomas Burn William Drexler 
Ed Herska 
Maggie Singson 
Mike Walsh 

Sunday, May 21, 9:00 AM 
Sixth Sunday of Easter 

Daniel Fitzsimmons 
Ryan Travaglini 
Eddie Walsh 

George Winchell Maureen Daly 
Sally Paccione 
Anthony Parisi 
Mary Pulikeel 

Sunday, May 21, 10:30 AM 
Sixth Sunday of Easter 

Grace Forlenza 
Thomas Moetzinger 
Robert Zottoli 

Carolyn Slattery Mariann Albin 
Jim Schneider 
Marie Vitulli 

Sunday, May 21, 12:00 PM 
Sixth Sunday of Easter 

Michael Moriarity 
Nicholas Schaap 
Raymond Schaap 

Andrew Pappalardo Ana Cespedes 
Gerry Moriarity 
Denise Murphy 
Kathleen Wojno 

 
 
 

 Altar Server Reader EMHC 

Saturday, May 27, 5:30 PM 
Seventh Sunday of Easter 

Kiera O'Shea 
Ryan O'Shea 
Michael Salvatore 

Tim Connolly, Jr. Michele Agosto 
Joe Agosto 
Margaret Laier 
Geralynn Lyons 

Sunday, May 28, 7:30 AM 
Seventh Sunday of Easter 

 Thomas Burn Matt Coyne 
Anna Gulino 
Kate Magee 
Anita Mari 
Tony Ramos 

Sunday, May 28, 9:00 AM 
Seventh Sunday of Easter 

Michaela Fagan 
Kristen Travaglini 
Ryan Travaglini 

Karen Fagan Tara Fagan 
Brian Fagan 
Pat Waldron 

Sunday, May 28, 10:30 AM 
Seventh Sunday of Easter 

Daniel Coogan 
Thomas Moetzinger 
Alyssa Pastina 

Barbara DelNegro Carol Bush 
George Grasso 
Elaine Lynam 
Susan Osborne 

Sunday, May 28, 12:00 PM 
Seventh Sunday of Easter 

Michael Moriarity 
Kathryn Ruzzi 
Nicholas Schaap 

Donald Ruzzi Juliann Pabon 
Elsie Plesko 
Donna Ruzzi 
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 Altar Server Reader EMHC 

Saturday, Jun 3, 5:30 PM 
Pentecost Sunday 

Logan Scholl 
Ashley Sena 
Nicholas Sena 

Carolyn Slattery Tim Connolly, Jr. 
Harold Kenny 
Christopher Kenny 
Lillian Wolk 

Sunday, Jun 4, 7:30 AM 
Pentecost Sunday 

 Ed Herska Danielle Connolly 
Ellen Coyne 
Vincent Gamboli 
Carmen Guevarez 
Dan Sullivan 

Sunday, Jun 4, 9:00 AM 
Pentecost Sunday 

Sophia Ann Lubeck 
Joao Silva 
Heather Suchanyc 

Rosemarie Kearney Carolyn Caramanica 
Peter Caramanica 
Cecelia Lubeck 
Margie Morales 
Steve Valvo 

Sunday, Jun 4, 10:30 AM 
Pentecost Sunday 

Grace Forlenza 
Matthew Lombardoni 
Robert Zottoli 

Victor York Mary Nesnadny 
Roy Pedersen 
Jackie Schneider 

Sunday, Jun 4, 12:00 PM 
Pentecost Sunday 

Michael Moriarity 
Raymond Schaap 
Nicholas Schaap 

Joe Agosto Donna Bochnik 
AnnaLisa Doyle 
Anthony Parisi 
Marie Vitulli 

 
 
 

 Altar Server Reader EMHC 

Saturday, Jun 10, 5:30 PM 
The Solemnity of the Most 
Holy Trinity 

Julia Gregory 
Kiera O'Shea 
Ryan O'Shea 

Michele Agosto Millie Castro 
Carol DeMaio 
Ann Froio 
Jennie Morf 

Sunday, Jun 11, 7:30 AM 
The Solemnity of the Most 
Holy Trinity 

 Bob Stagnari Thomas Burn 
Kate Magee 
Anita Mari 
Tony Ramos 

Sunday, Jun 11, 9:00 AM 
The Solemnity of the Most 
Holy Trinity 

Molly Craffey 
Caitlin Rose Craffey 
Daniel Fitzsimmons 

Karen Fagan Michelle Craffey 
Lucy Kelly 
Michele Swanson 

Sunday, Jun 11, 10:30 AM 
The Solemnity of the Most 
Holy Trinity 

Connor Saingas 
Nicholas Schaap 
Raymond Schaap 

Jack DelNegro Mariann Albin 
Art Backman 
Dolores Backman 
Peggy Hassett 

Sunday, Jun 11, 12:00 PM 
The Solemnity of the Most 
Holy Trinity 

Michael Moriarity 
Kathryn Ruzzi 

Gerry Moriarity Marie Moriarity 
Kathleen O'Keeffe 
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 Altar Server Reader EMHC 

Saturday, Jun 17, 5:30 PM 
The Solemnity of the Most 
Holy Body and Blood of 
Christ 

Jack Kearney 
Michael Salvatore 
Thomas Sullivan 

Rosemarie Kearney Andrea Caldwell 
Dan Sullivan 
Jim Tierney 

Sunday, Jun 18, 7:30 AM 
The Solemnity of the Most 
Holy Body and Blood of 
Christ 

 Gladys Perez William Drexler 
Carmen Guevarez 
Anna Gulino 
Maggie Singson 

Sunday, Jun 18, 9:00 AM 
The Solemnity of the Most 
Holy Body and Blood of 
Christ 

Logan Scholl 
Joao Silva 
Eddie Walsh 

Barbara DelNegro Myles Lavelle 
Lou Maio 
Elisa Maio 
Mary Pulikeel 

Sunday, Jun 18, 10:30 AM 
The Solemnity of the Most 
Holy Body and Blood of 
Christ 

Grace Forlenza 
Thomas Moetzinger 
Robert Zottoli 

Howard Phillips Deirdre Armida 
Jeanne Guarino 
Joan Monaghan 

Sunday, Jun 18, 12:00 PM 
The Solemnity of the Most 
Holy Body and Blood of 
Christ 

Kathryn Ruzzi 
Nicholas Schaap 
Raymond Schaap 

Ray Hoffmann Donna Bochnik 
Ana Cespedes 
Juliann Pabon 
Elsie Plesko 

 
 
 

 Altar Server Reader EMHC 

Saturday, Jun 24, 5:30 PM 
Twelfth Sunday Per 
Annum 

Connor Saingas 
Ashley Sena 
Nicholas Sena 

George Winchell Danielle Connolly 
Blanca Mejia 
Meg Paccione 
Mary Roy 

Sunday, Jun 25, 7:30 AM 
Twelfth Sunday Per 
Annum 

 Janet Burn Thomas Burn 
Ellen Coyne 
Matt Coyne 
Vincent Gamboli 
Mike Walsh 

Sunday, Jun 25, 9:00 AM 
Twelfth Sunday Per 
Annum 

Heather Suchanyc 
Kristen Travaglini 
Ryan Travaglini 

Cecelia Lubeck Kevin Hartigan 
Angela Sciacca 
Joan Suozzo 

Sunday, Jun 25, 10:30 AM 
Twelfth Sunday Per 
Annum 

Daniel Coogan 
Matthew Lombardoni 
Alyssa Pastina 

Evie Pacheco York Robert Amicucci 
Michael Gonoud 
Paul Gonoud 
Bernardine Mahler 

Sunday, Jun 25, 12:00 PM 
Twelfth Sunday Per 
Annum 

Michael Moriarity 
Kathryn Ruzzi 
Raymond Schaap 

Ginny Gulezian Denise Murphy 
Kathleen Wojno 

 


